
LSZH Jacket

1.2mm Galvanized steel wire

phosphated steel strength member

LSZH Jacket

G657A1 Optical Fiber

phosphated steel strength member

FIBER IDENTIFICATION COLOR

1

CABLE DIAMETER 5.2*2.0MM

CABLE WEIGHT 21.70KG/KM 

Blue

Figure 8 FTTH Drop Cable Data Sheet

2.0*5.2 FTTH-1C 

OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 

ITEM CONSTRUCTION 

Printing: TBD

FIBER COUNT 1



THIS SPECIFICATIONS COVERS THE OPTICAL FIBER CABLE FOR LAYING IN INDOOR INSTALLATION .

THE OPTICAL FIBER MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF ETISALAT SPECIFICATIONS :

Unit

SM

 G652

SM 

G652D

MM

50/125

MM

62.5/125

MM

OM3-300

SM 

G657A2

nm 1310/1550 1310/1550 850/1300 850/1300 850/1300 1310/1550

≤ ≤ ≤ ≤3.0/1.0 ≤3.0/1.0 ≤

0.36/0.23 0.36/0.23 3.0/1.0 0.36/0.23

1550nm Ps/(nm*km) ---- ≤18 ---- ---- Dispresion ≤18

1625nm Ps/(nm*km) ---- ≤22 ---- ---- ≤22

850nm MHZ.KM ---- ---- ≧400 ≧160  Bandwith ----

1300nm MHZ.KM ---- ---- ≧800 ≧500 ----

nm 1300-1324

≧1302,

≤1322 ---- ----

≧ 1295,

≤1320

≧1302,

≤1322

nm ≤0.092 ≤0.091 ---- ---- ---- ≤0.091

≤0.2 ≤0.2 ---- ---- ≤0.11 ≤0.2

Ps(nm2*k

m) ≤0.12 ≤0.08 ---- ---- ---- ≤0.08

nm

≧ 1180,

≤1330

≧1180,≤
1330 ---- ---- ----

≧1180,≤
1330

nm ≤1260 ≤1260 ---- ---- ---- ≤1260

1310nm um 9.2+/-0.4 9.2+/-0.4 ---- ---- ---- 9.2+/-0.4

1550nm um 10.4+/-0.8 10.4+/-0.8 ---- ---- ---- 10.4+/-0.8

---- ----

0.200+/

-0.015

0.275+/-0.

015

0.200+/-0

.015 ----

dB ≤0.05 ≤0.05 ≤0.10 ≤0.10 ≤0.10 ≤0.05

dB ≤0.05 ≤0.05 ≤0.10 ≤0.10 ≤0.10 ≤0.05

dB/km ≤0.05 ≤0.03 ≤0.08 ≤0.10 ≤0.08 ≤0.03

dB/km ≤0.01 ≤0.01 ≤0.01

um 50+/-1.0 62.5+/-2.5 50+/-1.0

um 125.0+/-0.1 125.0+/-0.1 125.0+/-0.1 125.0+/-0.1 125.0+/-0.1 125.0+/-0.1

% ≤1.0 ≤1.0 ≤1.0 ≤1.0 ≤1.0 ≤1.0

um 242+/-7 242+/-7 242+/-7 242+/-7 242+/-7 242+/-7

um ≤12.0 ≤12.0 ≤12.0 ≤12.0 ≤12.0 ≤12.0

% ≤6.0 ≤6.0 ≤6.0 ≤6.0 ≤6.0 ≤6.0

Dispresion

Bandwith

MFD

dB/kmattenuation

Cladding diameter

Cladding non-circularity

Coating diameter

Step(mean of bidirectional

measurement)

Irregularities over fiber

length and point

Difference backscatter

coefficient

Attenuation uniformity

Core dimater

Dicontinuity

PMD Design Link Value

Fibre cutoff wavelength λc

Cable sutoff
wavelength λcc

Numerical

Aperture(NA)

Coating non circularity

Coating/chaffinch 

concentrically error

Fiber characteristic

Fiber style

condition

Zero dispersion wavelength

Zero dispresion slope

PMD Maximum Individual Fibr

GENERAL 



um ≤0.6 ≤0.6 ≤1.5 ≤1.5 ≤1.5 ≤0.6

um ≤4 ≤4 ---- ---- ---- ≤4

Mechanical

N ≥600

Curl(radius)

Core/cladding conentricity error

Tensile Strength of Cable


